1. Record Nr. UNINA9910955801003321
Titolo Finance & Development, June 2006
Pubbl/distr/stampa Washington, D.C. :, : International Monetary Fund, , 2006

ISBN 9786612844843
9781462379484
1462379486
9781455209255
1455209252
9781282844841
1282844849
9781455232437
1455232432
9781451922479
1451922477

Edizione [1st ed.]
Descrizione fisica 1 online resource (59 pages)
Collana Finance & Development

Soggetti Banks and Banking
Exports and Imports
Finance: General
Financial Risk Management
Industries: Financial Services
General Financial Markets: General (includes Measurement and Data)
Pension Funds
Non-bank Financial Institutions
Financial Instruments
Institutional Investors
Banks
Depository Institutions
Micro Finance Institutions
Mortgages
Financial Crises
International Investment
Long-term Capital Movements
Financial Institutions and Services: Government Policy and Regulation
Finance
Banking
International economics



Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

Economic & financial crises & disasters
Labour

income economics

Hedge funds

Financial integration

Stock markets

Capital markets

Financial institutions
Financial markets

Financial services

Financial services industry
Capital market

Banks and banking
International finance

Stock exchanges

Financial crises

Income economics

China, People's Republic of

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Bibliographic Level Mode of Issuance: Monograph

Intro -- Features -- Asia's Winds of Change -- Deepening Financial
Ties -- The Art of Reform -- Japan's Back! -- Point of View: Creating a
Globally Connected Asian Community -- Asia’'s Investment Puzzle --
What Happened? -- Adding Depth -- EU: From Monetary to Financial
Union -- Departments -- In Brief -- People in Economics -- Picture
This -- Back to Basics -- Book Reviews -- Country Focus: ASEAN-4 --
Straight Talk.

Asia Rising -- explores Asia's role in the world economy, the

challenges faced from globalization, the quest for greater regional
financial integration, the problem of lagging investment, and why East
Asia performed so much better than Latin America. It also looks at the
recovery of Japan and the rise of India and China. The economies of the
ASEAN-4 come under the microscope in Country Focus. Other articles
examine financial sector reform in Africa and the remaining hurdles to
financial integration in the European Union. People in Economics
profiles Paul Krugman, Back to Basics focuses on hedge funds, and the
Straight Talk column looks at the problem of underdevelopment.
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